IN THE SUPREME COURT TEXAS

9189







BEXAR
#16827125
#20581835

DALLAS
#00783616
?12647700
£15051500
16788950
£17082000

$21484200

ELLIS
#20366670

HARRIS
*01255000
#02782000
07860100
$10074800
#12128000
14859200
15420720
$17502000
$18516000
*18826850

HAYS
$14492600

RICE, BEN H.
VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRA I.

BEAN, GREGORY V.
LOZANO, R. NORRIS
NOBLE, R. GARY
RESENDEZ, GILBERT
ROBERTSON, STERLING C
WILKES, STEPHEN P.

TYSON, LINDA S.

ANDRUS, CHARLES L

BOYD, WALTER E

GIBSON, BENJAMIN B.
HOWARD, KEVIN BERNARD
LEE, JOHN WILSON

NEEL, SCOTT A.

PALMER, KENDALL CASSERES
SABOM, ROBERT T

SMALL, WILLIAM G.

SOLIS, NORMA A.

MORRIS, LYNNE BERRY

MONTGOMERY

*06836200

NUECES
$ 04021300

STARR
$ 08574100

TARRANT

08347000
¥ 15325660
# 16432000

TRAVIS
# 11459500
# 14204050

VICTORIA

FARRELL, LANCE HUNT

CAVADA, ABEL

GUERRA, ARNULFC

GREBER, EDMUND ANTON
OSBORN, DAVID
QUILLIN, RONALD W

KING, RAMON
MISLE, BARBARA H. EDENBAUM

EXHIBIT 1
PRELIMINARY LIST OF ATTORNEYS TO BE SUSPENDED FROM THE PRACTICE OF LAW FOR FAILURE TO

MINIMUM CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

MCLE REPORTING MONTH: JULY

GENERATED ON: 12/08/94 AT 16:32

DENTON & AXLEY
SUITE 110

s

FINGER SMALL & COHEN

GUERRA DUVALL RAMIREZ ET AL

SUITE 1800

P. 0. BOX 1696
300 DOLOROSA STE 4049

13355 NOEL ROAD, STE. 2100
2121 SAN JACINTO ST. LB 7
714 JACKSON STREET

4317 GASTON, STE. 206

P.0. BOX 952

P.0. BOX 271349
POST OFFICE BOX 4567

1200 S POST OAK RD
P.0. BOX 690505
6601 HILLCROFT, STE 116
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PO DRAWER 905

|

TE 821
P 0 BOX 20271

100 CONGRESS AVENUE

COMPLY WITH

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78296-1696
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

DALLAS, TX
DALLAS, TX
DALLAS, TX
DALLAS, TX
DALLAS, TX
DALLAS, TX

75240-6604
75201
75202
75228
75246
75230

WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165-3638

77346
77277
77210
77006
77056
77269-0505
77081
77057-1210
77027
77053

HUMBLE, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX

WIMBERLEY, TX 78676

CONROE, TX 77305

CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78401-235

ROMA, TX 78584

FORT WORTH, TX 76112
FORT WORTH, TX 76102-2809
FORT WORTH, TX 76102-8271

AUSTIN, TX
AUSTIN, TX

78701
78759-4703
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12686700 LUNA, ALEX

0UT OF STATE

16906190 RIEK, F. BENJAMIN
21292210 WHITE, CLAIRE ELIZABETH
22143000 YATES, TOMMY R.
22176400 YOUNG, CHRISTINE L.

CALLED, SPOKE TO ATTORNEY
CALLED, LEFT MESSAGE
CALLED, NO ANSWER

NO PHONE NUMBER FOUND

MCLE REPORTING MONTH: JULY
GENERATED ON: 12/08/94 AT 16:32
P 0 BOX 3634

55 PUBLIC SQUARE STE 1604
| |

VICTORIA, TX 77903

CLEVELAND, OH 44113-1901
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193
CHICAGO, IL 60614



